15-195-20774-00-00

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
P. O. BOX 17027
WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

Lease Owner			Tohn O	Farmer	Tnc					
								. 		
Address		P.O.	Box 352,	Russell.	KS 676	65	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · ·
Lease (Farm Name)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ott "B"				Well No.		#1	
ell Location	SW N	W NW	Sec.	4_ Tw	p. 11S	Rge.	24W (E)	(W)_	X
County	Trego		Total	Depth_	. 3935	1 	Field	Name _	Wilde	at
Dil Well Ga	s-Well	Input	Well	SWD We	11	Rota	ry D&A		X	
vell Log attached	with th	is appli	cation as	require	ed		Ye	s		
ate and hour plu	gging is	desired	l to begin	1		6:4	5 P.M.,	3-20-8	 31	
-						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
EGULATIONS OF TH	S STATE (CORPORAT	ION COMMI	ISSION.						ND
ame of company r	S STATE (CORPORAT	ION COMMI	to be in	charge	of pl	lugging	operat	ions:	•
ame of company r	S STATE (corporat	TION COMMI	to be in	charge	of pl	ugging o	operat	ions: lainvi	lle,
Name of company r	S STATE (epresenta mond Kab	ative au	thorized	to be in Addre	charge ss 807	of pl	ugging o	operat	ions: lainvi	lle,
Plugging Contract	s STATE (etive au a P.O. Bo	John O. Fa	to be in Addre armer, Ir ussell, k	charge ss 807 Cc. CS 67665 should	of pl	Jeffer License	operation, P	none	D OWMISS
REGULATIONS OF TH	s STATE (etive au a P.O. Bo	John O. Fa	Addrearmer, Irussell, Khis well	charge ss 807 CC. CS 67665 should	of pl	Jeffer License	operation, Post No.	none CEIVE RATION C ATION DIV	11e, 150 0MMISS 981
REGULATIONS OF THE Name of company read Ray Plugging Contract of ddress revoice covering a range of the second sec	s STATE (P.O. Bo	John O. Fabra 352, Rullinging to John O. Fabra 352, Rulling 100 John O. Fabra 352, Rulling 10	Addre armer, Ir ussell, K	charge ss 807 ac. S 67665 should ac.	of pl	Jeffer License	operation, Post No.	none	11e, 150 0MMISS 981

15-195-20774-00-00

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
200 Colorado, Derby Bldg.
Wichita, Kansas 67202

	April 23, 1981	INVOICE NUMBER: 51	
	TO: John O. Farmer, Inc. Box 352 Russell, Ks 67665	140 HUMBA. 34	92- W
	PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:		
)Ott "B" #1 SW NW NW, Sec.4-11S-24W Trego	2107.00	• !
	John O. Farmer, Inc. NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed:	\$127.89	ا قارید چون
	Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)		
	WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY		
	Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance wite corporation commission.	th the rules and regulations	of the state
,	This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.	Miller J. Co.	12
	For Administrator Mr. Gil Balthazor, P.O. Box 9, Palco, Kansas	1000	
	is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the abov		

RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE